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Termostat

118400400009016

118400400009006

118400200009016

118400200009006

118400100009016

118400100009006

118340200000099

118360200000099

118322400000099
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i 

steel

KOD PRODUKTU NA ZAMÓWIENIE
DANE TECHNICZNE KOLOR STANDARD

RAL 9016 KOLORY

L
mm

H 
mm kg Wat PLN PLN

Kolor

0500 0000 YYYY -0000 18 500 1205 22,2 750

27 500 1805 32,0 1000

0600 0000 YYYY -0000 27 600 1805 38,5 1250 -01

0700 0000 YYYY -0000 29 700 1925 1500

118300900000099

118301200000099
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